Ssd Diskler

Uriin

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

J MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z001TG8 1TB
Gen5 10000

Team NV500 1TB 4500/1900MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FGM0O1TOC101)

Team NV500 2TB 5000/3000MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FGM0O2TOC101)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Kioxia

Team

Team

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

34,65 USD

40,59 USD

126,50

usb

55,55 USD

108,90
usb



